
Lake Buena VIsta High school 

11305 Daryl Carter Parkway* Orlando, FL 32836 

Lake Buena Vista HS Club LIST  

CLUB TYPE SPONSOR NAME 

 

SPONSOR EMAIL LOCATION 

Action for Animals Interest Mr. Pereda Vincent.pereda@ocps.net 06-108 

Anime Club Interest Mr. Morgan Zachary.morgan@ocps.net  05-203 

(ASL) American Sign Language Club Interest Ms. Mishrigi Monica.mishrigi@ocps.net  05-213 

Aspire to Excellence  Organization Mr. Royal Ladara.royal@ocps.net  01-104R 

Athletic Training Interest Ms. Webb Brittney.webb@ocps.net  04-109 

Battle of the Books Interest Mr. Kellen Michael.kellen@ocps.net  02-101E 

Chess Club Interest Mr. Fielder James.fielder@ocps.net  05-311 

Calculus Project  Academic Mr. Keith Gregory.keith@ocps.net  06-303 

Culinary Club Academic/ Interest Mr. Rivera Justo.rivera@ocps.net  06-106 

Debate Club Academic Ms. Gordon Melissa.gordon2@ocps.net  05-112 

DECA Academic Ms. Utke Cyrena.utke@ocps.net  06-210 

Drama Club Interest Ms. Whitman Andrea.whitman@ocps.net  08-104 

Dungeons and Dragons Interest Ms. Whitmore Jennifer.whitmore@ocps.net  06-311 

English National Honor Society Academic Mr. Unamuno 108561@ocps.net  05-104 

Environmental Club Service Mrs. Jensen Amy.jensen@ocps.net  05-211 

Esports Club Interest Mr. Lambert Timothy.lambert@ocps.net  Off campus 

FCA (Fellowship of Christian 

Athletes) Interest 

Ms. Schinzing 

Ms. Cubillos 

Ninfa.cubillos@ocps.net  

Amber.schinzing@ocps.net  05-310 

FFA Organization Academic Mr. Pereda Vincent.pereda2@ocps.net  06-108 

Finance Club Interest Ms. Davila Yeseyka.davila-anaya@ocps.net  06-309 

French Club Interest/Academic Ms. Blanton Kelsea.blanton@ocps.net  Rm. 5-314 

Girls Coding Club Interest Ms. Brantley laurabrantley@ocps.net  05-305 

Girls Learn International Interest Mr. Charboneau Brian.charboneau@ocps.net  06-209 

HOSA (Future Health Professionals) Academic/Interest Mrs. Jensen Amy.jensen@ocps.net  05-211 

International Thespian Society Academic/Interest Ms. Whitman Andrea.whitman@ocps.net  08-104 

Key Club/ Beta Club Academic Mrs. Powell Valerie.powell@ocps.net  cafeteria 

Latinos in Action (LIA) Interest Mrs. Rodriguez Suvani.rodriguez@ocps.net  05-217 

Medical Academy Club Interest Mrs. Jensen Amy.jensen@ocps.net 05-211 
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SCAN THE QR CODE FOR MORE DETAILED 

INFORMATION ABOUT EACH CLUB 
 

Minority Leadership Scholars  Academic/Service 

Mr. Royal/ Ms. 

Admore 

Ladara.royal@ocps.net  

Shatera.admore@ocps.net  01-104R 

Model UN Academic Mr. Reale Louis.reale@ocps.net  05-204 

Mu Alpha Theta Honor Society Academic Mr. Keith Gregory.keith@ocps.net  06-303 

My Sisters Keeper  Interest Mrs. Triche Vivian.triche@ocps.net  04-203 

National English Honor Society Academic Mr. Unamuno 108561@ocps.net  05/104 

National Honor Society Academic/Service Mr. Kellen Michael.kellen@ocps.net  02-101E 

Quiz Bowl Academic Mr. Kellen Michael.kellen@ocps.net  02-101E 

Rho Kappa Academic Ms. Mickler Julie.mickler@ocps.net  06-203 

Rotary Club/ Interact Service/Interest Ms. Hogan Angela.hogan@ocps.net  05-304 

Roots and Shoots United States Service Mr. Woodward John.woodward@ocsp.net  05108 

Spanish National Honor Society Academic Mrs. Hidalgo Dariana.hidalgo@ocps.net  05-209 

Strike Squad Spirit Club Interest Mrs. Bradley Lauren.bradley@ocps.net  04-109 

Student Support Club Service Ms. Gordon Melissa.gordon2@ocps.net  04-107 

Tri-M Music Honor Society Academic Ms. Fernandez Anneli.serrano@ocps.net  08-109 
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